Men's Handicap
Women's Handicap

Holes

Blue Tees Yards

B/W Combo Tees Yards

White Tees Yards

Gold Tees Yards

Par
9:30 A

Sylvia Cisneros (3)

Putts

Tim Kosik (1-Blue)
Putts

Lan Pham (3)
Putts

Ken Worman (1)
Putts

9:40 A
Richard Cisneros
Putts

(2-W)

Judi Ferreira (3)
Putts

Bill Wade (3-White)
Putts

Lora Wade (2)
Putts

9:50 A
Alan Briesemeister
Putts

(3-w)

Jack Dever (2)

Putts

Alan Rankin (1)
Putts

Debbie Rankin (3)
Putts

Carmichael Golf Club

9 15 1 7
16 14 4 12
1 2 3 4
316 309 385 145
316 309 334 145
292 272 334 127
234 234 334 127
4 4 4 3

4 7 7 4

1 3 2 1

5 4 5 3

2 2 2 2

6 6 7 4

3 2 2 2

5 5 7 3

2 2 2 2

7 6 5 3

2 3 2 1

5 5 5 6

2 3 2 2

8 6 8 7

4 2 4 3

7 5 5 4

4 2 1 1

6 6 7 4

2 2 3 2

4 6 5 5

1 3 2 2

6 5 6 3

3 2 2 2

5 6 7 5

3 2 3 2

3
2
5
514
455
455
404

17
18

134
134
127
97
3

8
9
467
467
435
395
5

Scorecard Information

5 13
6 10
8 9 Oout
417 327 3014
364 327 2851
364 292 2698
289 208 2322
4 4 36
9 6 58
2 2 15
5 5 39
2 2 17
6 4 51
2 2 20
4 3 45
1 1 16
6 5 48
2 2 17
9 5 54
2 3 20
6 8 61
1 1 21
5 4 46
2 2 18
6 8 62
3 3 21
5 6 48
2 2 19
5 7 46
1 2 17
5 5 53
2 2 19

18
15
10
291
291
276
276

16
13
11
289
289
232
232
4

Wildhorse GC

10
11
12
166
166
116
116
3

8

1
13
546
499
499
386
5

14
17
14
117
117
108
93
3

4

5
15
350
350
326
249

12

16
277
2717
237
225

6

7
17
459
415
415
388

2

3
18
408
340
340
278

September 30,

In
2903
2744
2549
2243

36

60

19

39
18

48
17

43
16

52
19

62
17

58
19

46
16

55
18

44
15

41
13

54
18

Total
5917
5595
5247
4565

72

118

34

78
35

99
37

88
32

100
36

116
37

119
40

92
34

117
39

92
34

87
30

107
37

2023

32

24

12

20

217

34

17

24

14

12

217

Net
123
117
110
116

86

70

75

76

80

89

85

75

93

78

75

80

GIR's/
Putts
0- 0
13-25
2- 5
4- 7
1- 3
4-10
0- 0
6-12
0- 0
3- 5
4- 8
2- 5



Carmichael Golf Club Scorecard Information Wildhorse GC September 30, 2023

Men's Handicap 9 15 1 7 3 17 11 5 13 18 16 10 8 14 4 12 6 2
Women's Handicap 16 14 4 12 2 18 8 6 10 15 13 11 1 17 5 9 7 3
Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Hdcp Net
Blue Tees Yards 316 309 385 145 514 134 467 417 327 3014 291 289 166 546 117 350 271 459 408 2903 5917 68.4 123
B/W Combo Tees Yards 316 309 334 145 455 134 467 364 327 2851 291 289 166 499 117 350 277 415 340 2744 5595 67.1 117
White Tees Yards 292 272 334 127 455 127 435 364 292 2698 276 232 116 499 108 326 237 415 340 2549 5247 65.8 110
Gold Tees Yards 234 234 334 127 404 97 395 289 208 2322 276 232 116 386 93 249 225 388 278 2243 4565 66.3 116
Par 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 36 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 36 72
GIR's/
10:00 A Putts
Gary Borge (2) 5 6 8 3 8 6 10 7 8 61 5 4 4 7 3 5 9 5 6 48 109 16 93
Putts 2 2 4 2 2 3 2 2 2 21 2 2 2 2 1 2 3 1 2 17 38 2- 4
Stella Garin (2) 4 6 6 5 7 4 8 6 5 51 4 4 4 9 4 6 5 6 7 49 100 19 81
Putts 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 21 1 1 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 18 39 3-8
Errol Thomas (1) 6 5 7 3 7 3 5 6 5 47 5 4 5 7 5 7 4 6 5 48 95 11 84
Putts 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 18 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 2 18 36 5-12
Rhane Thomas (3) 5 6 8 3 7 4 8 5 6 52 7 6 5 8 5 7 5 7 6 56 108 40 68
Putts 3 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 19 3 1 1 3 2 2 3 3 1 19 38 2- 6
10:10 A
David Cunha (2-White) 5 5 6 5 7 4 5 5 5 47 5 5 6 6 3 6 8 9 6 54 101 20 81
Putts 2 1 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 21 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 20 41 5-13
Mike A. Johnson (1-Blue) 4 7 5 4 6 3 5 4 4 42 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 6 6 41 83 2 81
Putts 1 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 20 1 2 2 1 1 2 3 2 2 16 36 11-25
Kareem Khan (1-Blue-G) 5 6 4 3 6 3 5 4 4 40 6 4 3 6 3 4 4 5 5 40 80 10 70
Putts 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 14 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 15 29 6-12
Marcos Silva (1-Blue) 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 4 40 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 6 43 83 5 78

Putts 3 1 2 1 1 3 2 2 2 17 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 19 36 10-22



